NOTE (4) :- Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR Answer Sheets (Part A & Part B) relating to
this selection shall submit Online application through their One Time Registration profile from the official website of
the Commission, www.keralapsc.gov.in by remitting the prescribed fee of 335/- (Rupees Three Hundred and Thirty
Five Only) via e payment mode available in the portal. A period of 15 (Fifteen) days time to apply for photocopy of
OMR sheets will be allowed to candidates with effect from the date on which the Ranked List is uploaded in the
website of the Commission .